










RUM

HAVANA 3 YRS

HAVANA 7 YRS

TEQUILA

CAMINO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON X.O. 

BOURBON

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL’S

MAKER’S MARK

glass 30ml bottle

200

310

14

18

glass 30ml bottle

200

280

225

14

16

15

glass 30ml bottle

200

225

225

14

15

15

WHISKY glass 30ml bottle

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

MONKEY SHOULDER

TEACHERS

CHIVAS 18 YRS

THE GLENLIVET 12 YRS

AUCHENTOSAN 12 YRS

MACALLAN 12 YRS

BOWMORE 12 YRS

ARDBERG 10 YRS

THE GLENLIVET 18 YRS

MACALLAN 18 YRS

AUCHENTOSAN 18 YRS

BOWMORE 18 YRS

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YRS

200

225

300

300

340

310

310

340

320

310

480

650

455

450

455

14

15

15

16

22

18

18

22

20

18

28

35

25

24

25

SAKE glass 30ml bottle

SEIKYO MABOROSHI-DAIGINJO

KAGATSURU MAEDA TOSSHIIE-DAIGINJO

YUKINOBOUSHA KOMACHISHIKOMI-DAIGINJO

YUKINOBOUSHA BINGAKOI-JUNMAI DAIGINJO

250

250

250

340

15

15

15

22

• Prices exclude 10% service charge and GST • 6

SPIRITS


